:  Bajaj Auto Limited,

| Akurdi, Pune 411 035, India.
|

| Tel 9120 27472351

Fax +31 20 27473398
bajajauto.com

BAJAJ

Date 22 August 2022

Corporate Relations Department.
BSE Limited

18! Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P J Tower,
Dalai Street, Mumbai 400 001

Corporate Listing Department.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, 5" Floor
Plot No.C-1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East}, MUMBAI 400 051

BSE Code: 532977

NSE Code: BAJAJ-AUTO

Subject: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates

as required under requlation 39 of SEBI (LODR) Requlations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3} of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015, this is to inform that the Company has received as set out below an intimation {copy enclosed)

through RTA M/s KFin Technologies Limited regarding loss of share certificate(s)

Sr.
No.

Name of the
Shareholder(s)

No. of
Shares

Folio No.

Qld Share
Certificate
Nos.

Distinctive Nos.

Request

From

To

received
on

Jimmy Darabsha
Siganporia

e

Silloa Jimmy
Siganpaoria,

Dinyar Darabsha
Siganporia

and

Pervez Darabsha
Siganporia

323

BJ
0000012

9983

54468329

54468651

22.08.2022

323

BJ
0000012

4407

148541104

148541426

22.08.2022

Silloo Jimmy
Siganporia

Jw

Jimmy Darabsha
Siganporia,

Dinyar Darabsha

Siganporia

And

Pervez Darabsha
Siganporia

581

BS
0000041

2495

125613930

125614510

22.08.2022

581

BS
0000041

4416

148543703

148544233

22.08.2022

If any person has any claim in respect of the said securities, he may lodge such claim with KFin
Technologies Limited, Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District,
Nanakramguda, Hyderabad — 500032 within 7 days from this date; failing which the Company will issue
the letter of confirmation in lieu of original share certificate as required by SEBI vide its circular dated 25
January 2022, without further information to enable the shareholder to get the shares in demat form.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Registered Office Akurdi Pune 411035 Ingia

CIN L&5993PN2007PLLCT30076




Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Bajaj Auto Limited

Dr. J Sridhar
Company Secretary

Encl: as above




NUPUR SHRIVASTAVA

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Dear Nupur Madam,

shahid md <shahid.md@kfintech.com>
22 August 2022 15:52
NUPUR SHRIVASTAVA
K Sharma; J SRIDHAR; Md Mohsinuddin

BJAL-Loss of shares and name deletion Intimation Received - To be Informed to Stock

Exchanges BS 0000041 Approval for the issue of duplicate share certificate.

Please find the below details of the investor(s) seeking procedures / Receipt of Documents for
issuance of duplicate share certificate(s). Here are the attached documents for your ready reference.

Name Inward No

Inward Date Folio

Name

Sub Code

BJAL 30840A

BS SILLOO JIMMY
28/06/2022 0000041 |SIGANPORIA

SHOS

Folio BS 0000041

Current Holdings 1162

Holder Name SILLOO JIMMY SIGANPORIA

Uoint Name 1 JIMMY DARABSHA SIGANPORIA

loint Name 2 DINYAR DARABSHA SIGANPORIA ( Deceased)
/PERVEZ DARABSHA SIGANPORIA

Cert No.| Cert.Shares Dist From Dist To
2485 581 125613930, 125614510
4416 581 148543703 148544283

We, also, confirm that all the documents received from the concerned shareholder and verified at our end and

same were found in order.

Hence, we request you to kindly take up for the approval of the same.

For Bajaj Auto Limised

Company Secretary




NUPUR SHRIVASTAVA

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Attachments:

Dear Nupur Madam,

shahid md <shahid.md@kfintech.com>

22 August 2022 13:00

NUPUR SHRIVASTAVA

J SRIDHAR; K Sharma; Md Mohsinuddin

BJAL-Loss of shares and name deletion Intimation Received - To be Informed to Stock
Exchanges BJ 0000012 Approval for the issue of duplicate share certificate.

BJ 0000012.pdf

Please find the below details of the investor(s) seeking procedures / Receipt of Documents for
issuance of duplicate share certificate(s). Here are the attached documents for your ready reference.

Name Inward No Inward Date Folio Name Sub Code
BJ SILLO JIMMY

BJAL 30734A 25/06/2022 0000012 [SIGANPORIA SHOS
Folio BJ 0000012
Current Holdings 646
Holder Name JIMMY DARABSHA SIGANPORIA
Joint Name 1 SILLOO JIMMY SIGANPORIA
oint Name 2 DINYAR DARABSHA SIGANPORIA {Deceased) /PERVEZ

DARABSHA SIGANPCORIA

Cert No.| Cert.Shares | Dist From Dist To
993 323 54468329 54468651
4407 323 148541104 148541426

o
fa

We, also, confirm that all the documents received from the concerned shareholder and verified at our end and

same were found in order.

Hence, we request you to kindly take up for the approval of the same.

Thanks & Regards,
Kanhai Sharma

For Auto Limited

Company Secretary

Manager — Corporate Registry




