

Bajaj Auto Limited,

Akurdi, Pune 411 035, India.

Tel +91 20 27472851 Fax +91 20 27473398 bajajauto.com



Date 22 August 2022

BSE Code: 532977	Bandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051 NSE Code: BAJAJ-AUTO	
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001	Plot No.C-1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex	
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P J Tower,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor	
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd	
Corporate Relations Department.	Corporate Listing Department.	

Subject: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates as required under regulation 39 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Company has received as set out below an intimation (copy enclosed) through RTA M/s KFin Technologies Limited regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Sr.	Name of the	No. of Folio No.		Old Share	Distinctive Nos.		Request
No. Shareholder(s) Shares Certific Nos.		Certificate Nos.	From	То	received on		
1	Jimmy Darabsha Siganporia j/w Silloo Jimmy Siganporia, Dinyar Darabsha	323	BJ 0000012	993	54468329	54468651	22.08.2022
	Siganporia and Pervez Darabsha Siganporia	323	BJ 0000012	4407	148541104	148541426	22.08.2022
2	Silloo Jimmy Siganporia J/w Jimmy Darabsha Siganporia, Dinyar Darabsha Siganporia	581	BS 0000041	2495	125613930	125614510	22.08.2022
	And Pervez Darabsha Siganporia	581	BS 0000041	4416	148543703	148544283	22.08.2022

If any person has any claim in respect of the said securities, he may lodge such claim with KFin Technologies Limited, Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad – 500032 within 7 days from this date; failing which the Company will issue the letter of confirmation in lieu of original share certificate as required by SEBI vide its circular dated 25 January 2022, without further information to enable the shareholder to get the shares in demat form.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bajaj Auto Limited

1 Les

Dr. J Sridhar Company Secretary

Encl: as above



- 5

NUPUR SHRIVASTAVA

From:

shahid md <shahid.md@kfintech.com>

Sent: To:

22 August 2022 15:52

Cc:

NUPUR SHRIVASTAVA

· · ·

K Sharma; J SRIDHAR; Md Mohsinuddin

Subject:

BJAL-Loss of shares and name deletion Intimation Received - To be Informed to Stock

Exchanges BS 0000041 Approval for the issue of duplicate share certificate.

Dear Nupur Madam,

Please find the below details of the investor(s) seeking procedures / Receipt of Documents for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s). Here are the attached documents for your ready reference.

Name	Inward No	Inward Date	Folio	Name	Sub Code
			BS	SILLOO JIMMY	
BJAL	30840A	28/06/2022	0000041	SIGANPORIA	SH05

Folio	BS 0000041
Current Holdings	1162
Hoider Name	SILLOO JIMMY SIGANPORIA
Joint Name 1	JIMMY DARABSHA SIGANPORIA
Joint Name 2	DINYAR DARABSHA SIGANPORIA (Deceased) /PERVEZ DARABSHA SIGANPORIA

Cert No.	rt No. Cert.Shares Dist From		Dist To	
2495	581	125613930	125614510	
4416	581	148543703	148544283	

We, also, confirm that all the documents received from the concerned shareholder and verified at our end and same were found in order.

Hence, we request you to kindly take up for the approval of the same.

For **Bajaj Auto Limited**

Company Secretary

NUPUR SHRIVASTAVA

From:

shahid md <shahid.md@kfintech.com>

Sent: To: 22 August 2022 13:00

Cc:

NUPUR SHRIVASTAVA J SRIDHAR; K Sharma; Md Mohsinuddin

Subject:

BJAL-Loss of shares and name deletion Intimation Received - To be Informed to Stock

Exchanges BJ 0000012 Approval for the issue of duplicate share certificate.

Attachments:

BJ 0000012.pdf

Dear Nupur Madam,

Please find the below details of the investor(s) seeking procedures / Receipt of Documents for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s). Here are the attached documents for your ready reference.

Name	Inward No	Inward Date	Folio	Name	Sub Code
			ВЈ	SILLO JIMMY	
BJAL	30734A	25/06/2022	0000012	SIGANPORIA	SH05

Folio	ВЈ 0000012		
Current Holdings	646		
Holder Name	JIMMY DARABSHA SIGANPORIA		
Joint Name 1	SILLOO JIMMY SIGANPORIA		
Joint Name 2	DINYAR DARABSHA SIGANPORIA (Deceased) /PERVEZ DARABSHA SIGANPORIA		

Cert No.	Cert.Shares	Dist From	Dist To
993	323	54468329	54468651
4407	323	148541104	148541426

0

We, also, confirm that all the documents received from the concerned shareholder and verified at our end and same were found in order.

Hence, we request you to kindly take up for the approval of the same.

For **Bejej Auto Limited**

Company Secretary

Thanks & Regards, Kanhai Sharma

Manager - Corporate Registry